PS60W150
Product
15VDC 60W Wall Power Supply 2.1MM
Description:
Wall Power Supply, Input 100-240 V, output 15VDC, 4
amp, 60 watt.
Item: PS60W150
UPC: 788581653456
EAN: 0788581653456
Stock Status: Usually in stock
Notes: Part number on unit: GS60A15-P1J
Dimensions: 6" x 2.5" x 1.5"
Weight: 1.1 lbs.
MSRP: $125.00
Specifications
• Input Connector: IEC320/C14.
• Input voltage range: 100-240V AC.
• Power line frequency: 50/60Hz.
• Output: 15V DC, 4 Amp, 60 watt.
• Straight shank 2.1x5.5mm x 5.5mm positive center
output connector.
• Product Marking: GS60A15-P1J.
Features
• EISA compliant.
• Single output AC-DC green Adapter.
• Universal AC input.
• Protection from short circuit, overload, and overvoltage
currents.
• fully enclosed plastic case.
In the Box
• PS60W150 15VDC, 4A Power Supply with 6ft power
cord.
• AC-Cord with USA plug, 6ft.
 | sales@alzatex.com | ORBOX
images/ps60w150.jpg